
Academic Professional
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1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113459 CH YADAGIRI GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121000916 BC M BA B.ED 20-09-1969 23-08-1995 23-08-1995 23-08-1995 SGT

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113137 P SHYAM SUNDER GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121000916 BC M BA B.ED 13-02-1968 24-11-1995 24-11-1995 24-11-1995 SGT

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113490 T PRAKASH GPS PRATAPNAGAR WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900640 BC M BA B.ED 13-03-1968 22-11-1996 22-11-1996 22-11-1996 SGT

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113323 B MURALI MPPS JANAKAMMA BANDA THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36111301003 BC M BA B.ED 10-06-1967 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113470 B KOTESHWAR RAO GPS RAMANNA PET WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900404 BC M B.Com B.ED 08-06-1973 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132039 M GOPAL GPS CHRISTIAN COLONY WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900626 BC M B.Com B.ED 11-06-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132099 P Krishnakumar MPPS MAMNOOR CAMP KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121000202 BC M B.Com B.ED 22-08-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151397 N UPENDAR GPS AUTONAGAR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121001163 OC M BA B.ED 15-07-1986 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151438 B KUMARASWAMY GPS CHRISTIAN COLONY WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900626 BC M B.Com B.ED 10-06-1979 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151403 M GOUTHAM GPS WEST FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121001016 BC M BA B.ED 15-08-1984 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151015 G BHAGYA LAXMI GPS ORUS TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121001104 BC F B.Com B.ED 03-04-1978 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151461 R VIVEKANANDA GPS ORUS TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121001104 BC M B.Com B.ED 30-11-1980 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151458 K RAVINDAR GPS SHANTI NAGAR TM WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900620 OC M Bachelor of Fine Arts B.ED 10-12-1980 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151434 MOHD KHAJABABA GPS ORUS VIDYANAGAR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121001018 BC M BA B.ED 24-05-1987 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151416 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR GPS SHAMBHUNIPET TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36121000915 BC M B.Com B.ED 31-07-1977 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151466 A. MADHUMATHI GPS GIRMAJIPET WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900811 OC F B.Com B.ED 15-06-1972 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113459 CH YADAGIRI

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113137 P SHYAM SUNDER

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113490 T PRAKASH

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113323 B MURALI

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113470 B KOTESHWAR RAO

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132039 M GOPAL

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132099 P Krishnakumar

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151397 N UPENDAR

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151438 B KUMARASWAMY

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151403 M GOUTHAM

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151015 G BHAGYA LAXMI

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151461 R VIVEKANANDA

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151458 K RAVINDAR

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151434 MOHD KHAJABABA

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151416 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151466 A. MADHUMATHI
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TENTATIVE - SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GOVT SA SOCIAL STUDIES -TM
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1994 2 130 23-08-1995 Yes 9440419744

1994 24-11-1995 Yes 9441485607

1996 1 28 22-11-1996 Yes 9515575164

1998 1 4 25-10-1998 Yes 9666356221

1998 1 102 25-10-1998 Yes 9866564595

2002 1 513 17-10-2002 Charges Pending No 9493180084

2002 1 842 17-10-2002 Yes 9440348993

2008 1 17 04-11-2010 No 9640337583

2008 1 68 04-11-2010 Yes 9959711049

2008 1 88 04-11-2010 Yes 9392241367

2008 1 98 04-11-2010 Yes 9493419592

2008 1 103 04-11-2010 Yes 9676829465

2008 1 104 04-11-2010 Yes 9963047943

2008 1 111 04-11-2010 Yes 9160687457

2008 1 114 04-11-2010 Yes 9949320194

2008 1 130 04-11-2010 Yes 9491486742
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17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150727 J RAJAMOULI GPS MOULALI WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900732 SC M BA B.ED 20-04-1969 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151051 A SHANKARAIAH GPS CHRISTIAN COLONY WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900626 SC M BA B.ED 18-05-1984 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151479 N RAMA RAO GPS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900616 SC M BA B.ED 10-05-1976 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151454 MEDA KISHAN GPS DESHAIPET WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900723 SC M B.Com B.ED 11-11-1979 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150819 B SWAMY GPS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900616 ST M B Com Comp B.ED 06-08-1981 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151402 M RAVI GPS GAREEB NAGAR WARANGAL SGT SA SOCIAL TM Direct Govt. 36120900612 ST M
B Com 

Comp
B.ED 05-06-1983 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT
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17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150727 J RAJAMOULI

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151051 A SHANKARAIAH

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151479 N RAMA RAO

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151454 MEDA KISHAN

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150819 B SWAMY

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151402 M RAVI
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2008 1 254 04-11-2010 Yes 9866919153

2008 1 348 04-11-2010 Yes 9908761343

2008 1 451 04-11-2010 Yes 8374614847

2008 1 500 04-11-2010 Yes 8978053529

2008 1 560 04-11-2010 Yes 9014225547

2008 1 941 04-11-2010 Charges Pending No 9959313996
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